



## **ABOUT THE 1919 SOCIETY**

The 1919 Society is a network of proud donors who believe in The American Legion's sacred commitment to veterans, military service, young people, responsible citizenship and patriotic values.

Within its ranks are leaders who stand up for The American Legion's mission or who have benefitted from its programs and services. The society also consists of some groups and associations that have chosen to invest in the future on behalf of someone they wish to honor.

Members of the society generously pay it forward so new generations will have opportunities to succeed and benefit through the volunteer efforts of U.S. military veterans, from youth programs that instill responsible citizenship to free assistance on VA disability claims.



## LEVELS OF SUPPORT

## PLATINUM LEVEL (\$10,000 +)

The names of those who achieve the highest level in The American Legion 1919 Society are engraved in the center area of the society's permanent Wall of Honor in the executive leadership wing of National Headquarters in Indianapolis. They also receive:

- A Platinum 1919 Society medal with ribbon necklet
- A Platinum Level lapel pin
- Recognition at the Commander's Banquet at National Convention
- Access to the 1919 Society lounge during the National Convention
- Invitation to the Head Table Reception of the National Convention

## GOLD LEVEL (\$5,000 - \$9,999)

Gold Level Members of the 1919 Society receive a gold medal with ribbon necklet honoring their commitment to the organization and its timeless values. Gold Level members also receive:

- Their names engraved in the inner flanks of the Wall of Honor in the executive leadership wing of National Headquarters in Indianapolis
- A Gold Level lapel pin
- Access to the 1919 Society Lounge during National
- Recognition during the National Commander's Banquet at National Convention

# SILVER LEVEL (\$2,500 - \$4,999)

At the Silver Level, a 1919 Society member receives a Silver Level lapel pin and name engraved on the outer flanks of the Wall of Honor in American Legion National Headquarters in Indianapolis. Silver Level members are also recognized at the National Commander's Banquet during the National Convention.

## **BRONZE LEVEL (\$1,000 - \$2,499)**

Members at the Bronze Level receive a 1919 Society Bronze Level lapel pin, recognition on the virtual Wall of Honor, and recogition at the National Commander's Banquet at the National Convention.

## 1919 SOCIETY WALL OF HONOR

Engraved in gold letters on polished black brass are the names of those who have made a commitment to the future by joining The American Legion 1919 Society. The multi-dimensional wall, of beautiful dark cherry is prominently displayed outside the executive offices of American Legion National Headquarters in Indianapolis.

# YOU CAN BE A MEMBER **OF THE 1919 SOCIETY**

1919 Society gifts may be made in one payment or installments. Options for matching gifts are also available. Joining is easy

### **ONLINE**

### legion.org/1919Society

Download the pledge form and e-mail the completed form to National Headquarters. CharitableGiving@legion.org

#### **TOLL-FREE**

### 833-257-0955

Learn more or make a 1919 Society donation or pledge by phone.

### MAIL

1919 Society contributions may also be made by sending a check via U.S. Postal Service.

Office of American Legion Charitable Gifts P.O. Box 1055 Indianapolis, IN 46206

Please indicate American Legion Veterans & Children Foundation/1919 Society with your gift.

VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS, **DISCOVER** accepted

